CHABOT-LAS POSITAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

September 15, 2015

Agenda Item: 9.5

Subject:Approval of Agreement Between the Chabot-Las Positas Faculty
Association and the Chabot-Las Positas Community College District

<u>Recommended Action</u>: That the Board of Trustees approves the agreement between the Chabot-Las Positas Faculty Association and the Chabot-Las Positas Community College District for the period July 1, 2015, through June 30, 2018. It is further recommended that the Board authorize the Chancellor to execute this agreement on behalf of the District

Submitted: Wyman M. Fong/Date

Approved: Jannett N. Jackson/Date

APPROVED

DISAPPROVED

TABLED